russell

R-510F-0

Ladies’ Hydraplus 2000 Jacket

sleeves

collar

closure

MATERIAL:
100% Nylon Taslan

©

LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and
low temperature tumble dry (do not use
fabric softeners)

XS S

Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34 36
UK 8 10
France 36 38
Italy 40 42

Garment dimensions

Chest Size: cm 96 102
Body Length: cm 58.5 61
Back Length: cm 62.5 65

DECORATOR NOTES
Large concealed decoration access at hem.

COLOURS

CLASSIC

FRENCH
NAVY
FN
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C
C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

BLACK
36

RED
CR
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C
C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

o
¢

38

40
44

108

64
67.5

TITANIUM
T

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-3906 T
PAPER: COOLGREY1
C:35 M:5 Y:0K:85

*3XL & 4XL available in Black, Classic Red, French Navy and Titanium

*  Active fit with articulated elbows and raglan
* Stowaway 3 piece hood and soft touch inner

*  Reverse YKK front zip with cord pull
* double storm flap with additional velcro

*  Zipped hand warmer pockets with internal
pocket for phone

WEIGHT:
190g/m?

ORIGIN:
China

PX
ile

40
14

42
46

14

66
70

AZURE BLUE
ZU

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX
PAPER: 660 C

C:100 M:53 Y:0K:3

XL

42

44
48

120

68.5
725

Our 510 jacket is pure understatement. Developed to combine everything required
from amodern outdoor jacket with a contemporary look, we nevertheless manage to
sell it atan entry level price.

MP3 and zipped chest pocket (reverse zips
with cord pulls)

Fully lined, with discreet concealed
decoration access at hem

bungee cord in hem

Fully launderable 30°C wash (gentle cycle)
and low temperature tumble dry

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

©

2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
126 132 138
71 71 71
75 75 75

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




