

R-510F-0 Ladies' Hydraplus 2000 Jacket



Our 510 jacket is pure understatement. Developed to combine everything required from a modern outdoor jacket with a contemporary look, we nevertheless manage to sell it at an entry level price.

- Active fit with articulated elbows and raglan sleeves
- Stowaway 3 piece hood and soft touch inner collar
- Reverse YKK front zip with cord pull
- double storm flap with additional velcro closure
- Zipped hand warmer pockets with internal pocket for phone
- MP3 and zipped chest pocket (reverse zips • with cord pulls)
- Fully lined, with discreet concealed • decoration access at hem
- bungee cord in hem
- Fully launderable 30°C wash (gentle cycle) • and low temperature tumble dry



MATERIAL: 100% Nylon Taslan



Suitable for 30°C wash (gentle cycle) and low temperature tumble dry (do not use fabric softeners)

		XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Your body measurement									
Dress Size	Continent	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48
	UK	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
	France	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50
	Italy	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54
Garment dime	nsions								
Chest Size: cm		96	102	108	114	120	126	132	138
Body Length: cm		58.5	61	64	66	68.5	71	71	71
Back Length: cm		62.5	65	67.5	70	72.5	75	75	75

DECORATOR NOTES

Large concealed decoration access at hem.

CLASSIC

RED

CR

COLOURS











PANTONE® FABRIC: 18-4141 TPX PAPER: 660 C C:100 M:53 Y:0 K:3



*3XL & 4XL available in Black, Classic Red, French Navy and Titanium





ORIGIN: China

WEIGHT:

190g/m²